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NEW!

Reside Catalog
USIRISRESID22
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Iris US  Catalogues

Deluxe
USIRISDX13

Ecocrete
USIRISEC14

Carrara Select  & Carrara Select 2.0 
USIRCS2IN123   NEW

Atelier
USIRISAT18  |  USIRISATEL23  NEW

Zenit
USIRISZENIT22  |  USIRISZENIT23  NEW

Travertini Al Contro 
USIRISTC13
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Runway
USIRISRW18

Slide 

USIRISSL17
Matrix
USIRISMX14

Matrix
Digital catalogue is available at www.irisus.com/collections/MATRIX/ 

Marmi
USIRISMA13

Maiolica
USIRISML15

*Please contact our Customer Service for stock availability
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Empty Box for a Catalog Set 
USIRISCC17

Complete Box for a Catalog Set 
USIRISCCFUL17

Iris US  Catalogues

Maestro - Large Porcelain Panels Catalog
USIRISMAEST19  |  USIRISMAEST23  NEW

Brooklyn
USIRISBROOK20
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IRIS US  
architectural binders & sample boxes
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IRIS US  
architectural binders & sample boxes



10 Please contact our Customer Service to check stock availability at 714-224-5820.

Corporate Office
1360 South Vernon St.
Anaheim, CA 92805

Customer Service
(800)323-9906
www.irisus.com Made in the U.S.A.

Presenting our first marble collection produced in the USA

U
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Maestro Brochure
USIRISMAESTRO

Maestro Sample Box/Case
IRUSMAESTROBX

INCLUDES 6 TILE SAMPLE CARDS IN 5” X 9”

One pocket brochure is included    
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INCLUDES 6 TILE SAMPLES IN  4” X 8”:

•   Runway Blanc Lappato

•   Runway Blanc Honed

•   Runway Ash Lappato

•   Runway Ash Honed

•   Runway Fog Lappato

•   Runway Fog Honed

Zenit Sample Box
IRUSBOXZENIT

Runway Sample Box
IRUSBOXRUNWAY

NEW!

INCLUDES 6 TILE SAMPLES IN  4” X 8”:

•   Zenit White Polished

•   Zenit White Matte

•   Zenit Beige Matte

•   Zenit Light Taupe Matte

•   Zenit Grey Matte

•   Zenit Grey Polished

Iris US  Architectural Sample Boxes

NEW!



Reside Sample Box
IRUSBOXRESIDE

INCLUDES 6 TILE SAMPLES IN  4” X 8”:

Brooklyn  11” x 8.5”  Binder   IRBROOK001 (Shade XXXX)

GREEN
CHOICE

B
R

O
O

K
LY

N

*DCOF (Coefficient of Friction): all values are given for Matte or Honed material. No values are given for Polished material. The above
information is a subject to change. Individual product testing can be conducted by request.

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES ASTM TEST INDUSTRY STANDARDS IRIS US RESULTS

Water Absorption

Thickness Dimension

Facial Dimension

Warpage Average Diagonal

Warpage Average Edge  

Wedging

Bond Strength

Breaking Strength

Hardness  (MOHS)

Visible Abrasion Resistance 
for Glaze Tiles

Frost Resistance

Chemical Resistance

Stain Resistance

DCOF – Honed

DCOF – R11 Textured

Aesthetic Classification

C373

C499

C499

C485

C485

C502

C482

C648

Scratch Test
(No regulated)

C1027

C1026

C650

C1378

BOT 3000

BOT 3000

Visual Evaluation  
Shade & Textures

Impervious < 0.5%   

Range ± 0.04 Inc. Max.

± 0.25 %

± 0.40 %

± 0.40 %

± 0.25 %

≥ 50 psi

≥ 250 lbf

Range 0 – 10

No Requirement,
Range 0 – 5

No sample must show 
alterations to surface

No Requirement,
Range E – A

No Requirement,
Range E – A

≥ 0.42*

≥ 0.42*

No Requirement,
Range V0 – V4

≤ 0.1%

≤ ± 0.04 Inc.

≤ ± 0.25%

≤ ± 0.40%

≤ ± 0.40%

≤ ± 0.25%

≥ 200 psi

≥ 400 lbf

≥  7

Class  4

No evidence 
of Damage

Class A

Class A*

≥ 0.50 

≥ 0.65 

V2

h ed h ed

honed honed

honed honed

textured textured

textured textured

textured textured

Cemento Sand

Cemento argent Cemento Black

Cemento toupe

MADE IN THE U.S.A.

Floor | Cemento Argent 12”X24”

12” x 24” 24” x 24” 24” x 48”

Cemento White

HN IRG1224187 IRG2424187 IRG2448187

R11 iRt1224187 iRt2424187 iRt2448187

Cemento Sand

HN IRG1224185 IRG2424185 IRG2448185

R11 iRt1224185 iRt2424185 iRt2448185

Cemento aRgent

HN IRG1224182 IRG2424182 IRG2448182

R11 iRt1224182 iRt2424182 iRt2448182

Cemento gReige

HN IRG1224184 IRG2424184 IRG2448184

R11 iRt1224184 iRt2424184 iRt2448184

HN IRG1224186 IRG2424186 IRG2448186

R11 iRt1224186 iRt2424186 iRt2448186

Cemento BlaCk

HN IRG1224183 IRG2424183 IRG2448183

R11 iRt1224183 iRt2424183 iRt2448183

* Color samples are for general reference only. Tile is made with all natural materials, therefore, is subject to variation in color and/or texture.

R11

HN

TEXTURED

HONED

COLORS / SIZES / MOSAICS / TRIMS 

* When preparing the order, the surfaces are selected randomly, therefore, the continuity of  patterns is not guaranteed.

BULLNOSE
triM

4”X24” Honed

COVEBASE
triM

6”X12” Honed

MOSAICS
2"X2" Honed
on 12”X12” sheet 

Box/Pieces 8 4 4 5 16 8

Box/Sq. Ft 15.50 15.50 31.00 4.84 10.33 3.88

Pallet/Box 32 32 20 – – –

Pallet/Sq. Ft 496.00 496.00 620.00 – – –

Thickness (mm) 8 8 8 8 8 7.5

Weight Lb/Sq.Ft. 3.55 3.55 3.83 3.55 2.00 1.70

24”x24”12”x24” 24”x48” MOSAICS 2”x2” 
on 12”x12” sheet

BULLNOSE TRIM 
4”x24”

COVEBASE TRIM 
6”x12”

T
E

C
H

N
IC

A
L   / P

A
C

K
A

G
IN

G

V2

GREEN
CHOICE

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES TEST INDUSTRY
STANDARDS

IRIS US 
RESULTS 
COLORED 
BODY

WATER ABSORPTION ASTM C373 IMPERVIOUS <0.5% ≤ 0.1%

SIZES

     - THICKNESS DIMENSION ASTM C499 RANGE ± 0.04 IN. MAX ≤ ± 0.04 IN.

     - FACIAL DIMENSION ASTM C499 ± 0.25% ≤ ± 0.25%

     - WARPAGE AVERAGE (EDGE) ASTM C485 ± 0.40% ≤ ± 0.40%

     - WARPAGE AVERAGE (DIAGONAL) ASTM C485 ± 0.40% ≤ ± 0.40%

     - WEDGING AVERAGE ASTM C502 ± 0.25% ≤ ± 0.25%

BOND STRENGTH ASTM C482 ≥ 50 PSI ≥ 200 PSI

BREAKING STRENGTH ASTM C648 ≥ 250 LBF ≥ 400 LBF

HARDNESS (Mohs SCALE) SCRATCH TEST

(NOT REGULATED)

RANGE 0 - 10 ≥ 7

VISIBLE ABRASION RESISTANCE FOR 
GLAZE TILE

ASTM C1027 NO REQUIREMENT/
RANGE 0 - 5

CLASS 4

FROST RESISTANCE (FREEZE/THAW) ASTM C1026 NO SAMPLE MUST SHOW
ALTERATIONS TO

SURFACE

NO EVIDENCE OF 
DAMAGE

CHEMICAL RESISTANCE ASTM C650 NO REQUIREMENT/
RANGE E - A

CLASS A

STAIN RESISTANCE ASTM C1378 NO REQUIREMENT/
RANGE E - A

CLASS A*

COEFFICENT OF FRICTION (DYNAMIC) DCOF ACUTEST SM 

(WET)
≥ 0.42 ≥ 0.50*

AESTHETIC CLASSIFICATION VISUAL EVALUATION 

SHADE & TEXTURE
NO REQUIREMENT/

RANGE V0 - V4
V2

* All values given are for matte or honed material. No values are given for polished material. Iris U.S. does not recommend polished 
surfaces in area subject to exposure from grease, oil or water.

WALL/FLOOR // TRAVERTINO 60”x120” PRE-POLISHED

WALL // PIETRA LAVICA DARK 120”x40” NATURAL / 
FLOOR // PIETRA LAVICA DARK 40”x40” NATURAL

Rectified

Maxfine – Custom Sample Selection & Layout is available per request  11” x 8.5”  Binder  IRBMXF001

•   Reside Beige Matte

•   Reside Beige Textured R11

•   Reside Ash Matte

•   Reside Ash Textured R11

•   Reside Brown Matte

•   Reside Black Matte

Iris US  Architectural Sample Binders 

Iris US  Architectural Sample Boxes 

NEW!

12 Please contact our Customer Service to check stock availability at 714-224-5820.



Atelier  12” x 12”  Binder   IRBATE001 (Shade OLD)

Atelier  11” x 8.5”  Binder   IRBATE001 (Shade NEWX)

Iris US  Architectural Sample Binders
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MADE IN THE U.S.A.

Honed Polished Polished Polished Polished

GREEN
CHOICE

Rectified

Tiziano Mosaic Gioia
Carrara Gioia + French Wood Beech

IRG10MT145

Tiziano Mosaic Venato
Carra Venato + French Wood Elm

IRG10MT147

Tiziano Mosaic Arabescato
Carra Arabescato + French Wood Larch

IRG10MT143

Tiziano Mosaic Paonazzo
Carra Paonazzo + French Wood Beech

IRG10MT146

Tiziano Mosaic Blu
Carrara Blu + French Wood Elm

IRG10MT145

Dimetra Gioia

Dimetra Venato

Dimetra Arabescato

Dimetra Paonazzo

Dimetra Blu

Dimetra Mosaic
2x4 on 12x12 sheet

Carrara Gioia

Carrara Venato

Carrara Arabescato

Carrara Paonazzo

Carrara Blu

Carrara Gioia

Carrara Venato

Carrara Arabescato

Carrara Paonazzo

Carrara Blu

Bullnose
4 x 24

Cove Base
6 x 1224 x 48

Carrara Gioia

Carrara Venato

Carrara Arabescato

Carrara Paonazzo

Carrara Blu

12 x 2412 x 48 8 x 48

IRG12MD3145 

IRG12MD3147 

IRG12MD3143

IRG12MD3146

IRG12MD3144

IRG612C145

IRG612C147

IRG612C143

IRG612C146

IRG612C144

Honed Polished Honed Polished

IRG0848145

IRG0848147

IRG0848143

IRG0848146

IRG0848144

IRP1224145

IRP1224147

IRP1224143

IRP1224146

IRP1224144

IRG1224145

IRG1224147

IRG1224143

IRG1224146

IRG1224144

IRG1248145

IRG1248147

IRG1248143

IRG1248146

IRG1248144

IRG2448145

IRG2448147

IRG2448143

IRG2448146

IRG2448144

IRP2448145

IRP2448147

IRP2448143

IRP2448146

IRP2448144

2 x 2 Mosaic
on 12x12 sheet

Honed Polished

IRP12MO145

IRP12MO147

IRP12MO143

IRP12MO146

IRP12MO144

IRG12MO145

IRG12MO147

IRG12MO143

IRG12MO146

IRG12MO144

Honed Polished

IRP424BT145

IRP424BT147

IRP424BT143

IRP424BT146

IRP424BT144

IRG424BT145

IRG424BT147

IRG424BT143

IRG424BT146

IRG424BT144

4  x 12
Polished

N/A

IRP0412147

IRP0412143

IRP0412146

IRP0412144

Honed

IRG0412145

IRG0412147

IRG0412143

IRG0412146

IRG0412144

HonedHoned

Hexagon
on 12x12 sheet

Honed Polished

N/A

IRP12MH2147

IRP12MH2143

IRP12MH2146

IRP12MH2147

IRG12MH2145

IRG12MH2147

IRG12MH2143

IRG12MH2146

IRG12MH2147

Mosaics Trim

Sizes

Tiziano Mosaics
on 10x12 sheet

Carrara Select 2.0  11” x 8.5”  Binder   IRBCAS2001 

Carrara Select  12” x 12”  Binder   IRBCAS001
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MADE IN THE U.S.A.

E
C

O
C

R
E
TE

AQUA HONED
AQUA RIGATO

MELTED ICE HONED
MELTED ICE RIGATO

SAGE HONED
SAGE RIGATO

WEATHERED BLACK HONED
WEATHERED BLACK RIGATO

IRG1224128
—

IRG1224129
—

IRG1224130
—

IRG1224131
—

IRG1836128
IRS1836128

IRG1836129
IRS1836129

IRG1836130
IRS1836130

IRG1836131
IRS1836131

IRG0636128
IRS0636128

IRG0636129
IRS0636129

IRG0636130
IRS0636130

IRG0636131
IRS0636131

Melted Ice Honed
Sage Honed
Weathered Black Honed

IRG12MO129
IRG12MO130
IRG12MO131

3" x 24"
Trim

IRG324BT129
IRG324BT130
IRG324BT131

6" x 12"
Trim

IRG612C129
IRG612C130
IRG612C131

Floor & Wall Tile 24" x 24" 4 15.834 30 475.02 8 mm 3.66

18" x 36" 5 22.189 18 399.402 8 mm 3.63

6" x 36" 7 10.21 36 367.56 8 mm 3.63

LB/PIECE

on 12" x 12" sheet

Bullnose Trim 3" x 24" 16 7.793 - - 8 mm 1.80

Cove Base Trim 6" x 12" 8 3.88 - - 8 mm 1.70

Ecocrete  11” x 8.5”  Binder   IRBECO001 (Shade NEWX)

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES TEST INDUSTRY
STANDARDS

IRIS US 
RESULTS COLORED 

BODY

WATER ABSORPTION ASTM C373 IMPERVIOUS <0.5% ≤ 0.1%

SIZES

     - THICKNESS DIMENSION ASTM C499 RANGE ± 0.04 IN. MAX ≤ ± 0.04 IN.

     - FACIAL DIMENSION ASTM C499 ± 0.25% ≤ ± 0.25%

     - WARPAGE AVERAGE (EDGE) ASTM C485 ± 0.40% ≤ ± 0.40%

     - WARPAGE AVERAGE (DIAGONAL) ASTM C485 ± 0.40% ≤ ± 0.40%

     - WEDGING AVERAGE ASTM C502 ± 0.25% ≤ ± 0.25%

BOND STRENGTH ASTM C482 ≥ 50 PSI ≥ 200 PSI

BREAKING STRENGTH ASTM C648 ≥ 250 LBF ≥ 400 LBF

HARDNESS (Mohs SCALE) SCRATCH TEST

(NOT REGULATED)

RANGE 0 - 10 ≥ 7

VISIBLE ABRASION RESISTANCE FOR GLAZE TILE ASTM C1027 NO REQUIREMENT/

RANGE 0 - 5

CLASS 4

FROST RESISTANCE (FREEZE/THAW) ASTM C1026 NO SAMPLE MUST SHOW

ALTERATIONS TO

SURFACE

NO EVIDENCE OF 

DAMAGE

CHEMICAL RESISTANCE ASTM C650 NO REQUIREMENT/

RANGE E - A

CLASS A

STAIN RESISTANCE ASTM C1378 NO REQUIREMENT/

RANGE E - A

CLASS A*

COEFFICENT OF FRICTION (DYNAMIC) DCOF ACUTEST SM (WET) ≥ 0.42 ≥ 0.50*

AESTHETIC CLASSIFICATION VISUAL EVALUATION SHADE 

& TEXTURE

NO REQUIREMENT/

RANGE V0 - V4

V2

* All values given are for matte or honed material. No values are given for polished material. Iris U.S. does not recommend polished surfaces in area subject to exposure from grease, oil 
or water.

Deluxe Absolute Black Polished Deluxe Chocolate Polished

Deluxe Ocean Storm Polished Deluxe Crema Polished

Deluxe Olive Brown Polished Deluxe Botticino Polished

Deluxe Delorian Grey Polished Deluxe Perla Polished

Deluxe Absolute Black Honed Deluxe Chocolate Honed

Deluxe Ocean Storm Honed Deluxe Crema Honed

Deluxe Olive Brown Honed Deluxe Botticino Honed

Deluxe Delorian Grey Honed Deluxe Perla Honed

ABSOLUTE BLACK

MOSAIC
1 x 1 mesh mounted on 12 x 12 sheet

MOSAIC
12 x 12 mesh mounted on 12 x 12 sheet

HERRINGBONE 01
MOSAIC

1 x 2 mesh mounted on 12 x 12 sheet

MOSAIC
1 x 12 mesh mounted on 12 x 12 sheet

MOSAIC
1 x 2 mesh mounted on 12 x 12 sheet

MOSAIC
3 x 6 mesh mounted on 12 x 12 sheet

OCEAN STORM

DELORIAN GREY

OLIVE BROWN

CHOCOLATE

BOTTICINO

CREMA

PERLA

ABSOLUTE BLACK OCEAN STORM DELORIAN GREY OLIVE BROWN

HONED

POLISHED

IRH2424012

IRP2424012

HONED

POLISHED

IRH2424018

IRP2424018

HONED

POLISHED

IRH2424011

IRP2424011

HONED

POLISHED

IRH2424015

IRP2424015

HONED

POLISHED

IRH1224012

IRP1224012

HONED

POLISHED

IRH1224018

IRP1224018

HONED

POLISHED

IRH1224011

IRP1224011

HONED

POLISHED

IRH1224015

IRP1224015

HONED

POLISHED

IRP1212012

IRP1212012

HONED

POLISHED

IRH1212018

IRP1212018

HONED

POLISHED

IRH1212011

IRP1212011

HONED

POLISHED

IRH1212015

IRP1212015

HONED

POLISHED

IRP0624012

IRP0624012

HONED

POLISHED

IRH0624018

IRP0624018

HONED

POLISHED

IRH0624011

IRP0624011

HONED

POLISHED

IRH0624015

IRP0624015

HONED

POLISHED

IRH2424017

IRP2424017

CHOCOLATE BOTTICINO CREMA PERLA

HONED

POLISHED

IRH2424007

IRP2424007

HONED

POLISHED

IRH2424008

IRP2424008

HONED

POLISHED

IRH2424014

IRP2424014

HONED

POLISHED

IRH1224017

IRP1224017

HONED

POLISHED

IRH1224007

IRP1224007

HONED

POLISHED

IRH1224008

IRP1224008 

HONED

POLISHED

IRH1224014

IRP1224014

HONED

POLISHED

IRH0624017

IRP0624017

HONED

POLISHED

IRH0624007

IRP0624007

HONED

POLISHED

IRH0624008

IRP0624008

HONED

POLISHED

IRH0624014

IRP0624014

HONED

POLISHED

IRH1212017

IRP1212017

HONED

POLISHED

IRH1212007

IRP1212007

HONED

POLISHED

IRH1212008

IRP1212008

HONED

POLISHED

IRH1212014

IRP1212014

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MD112

IRP12MD112

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MC112

IRP12MC112

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MH112

IRP12MH112

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12ML112

IRP12ML112

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MB112

IRP12MB112

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MB212

IRP12MB212

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MD118

IRP12MD118

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MD111

IRP12MD111

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MD115

IRP12MD115

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MD117

IRP12MD117

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MD107

IRP12MD107

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MD108

IRP12MD108

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MD114

IRP12MD114

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MC118

IRP12MC118

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MC111

IRP12MC111

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MC115

IRP12MC115

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MC117

IRP12MC117

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MC107

IRP12MC107

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MC108

IRP12MC108

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MC114

IRP12MC114

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MH118

N/A

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MH111

IRP12MH111

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MH115

IRP12MH115

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MH117

IRP12MH117

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MH107

IRP12MH107

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MH108

IRP12MH108

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MH114

IRP12MH114

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12ML118

IRP12ML118

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12ML111

IRP12ML111

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12ML115

IRP12ML115

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12ML117

IRP12ML117

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12ML107

IRP12ML107

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12ML108

IRP12ML108

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12ML114

IRP12ML114

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MB118

IRP12MB118

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MB111

IRP12MB111

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MB115

IRP12MB115

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MB117

IRP12MB117

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MB107

IRP12MB107

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MB108

IRP12MB108

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MB114

IRP12MB114

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MB218

IRP12MB218

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MB211

IRP12MB211

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MB215

IRP12MB215

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MB217

IRP12MB217

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MB207

IRP12MB207

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MB208

IRP12MB208

HONED

POLISHED

IRH12MB214

IRP12MB214

Rectified

Deluxe  11” x 8.5”  Binder   IRABDE001 
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PRODUCTS SIZES BOX/ BOX/ PALLET/ PALLET/ THICKNESS WEIGHT 

Floor & Wall Tile 12" x 24" 8 15.751 32 504.032 8 3.56

18" x 36" 5 22.189 18 399.402 8 3.63

6" x 36" 7 10.21 36 367.56 8 3.63

Mosaic
on 12 x 12 sheet

2" x 2" 5 4.896 – – 8 3.56

Bullnose Trim 3" x 24" 16 7.793 – – 8 1.80

Cove Base Trim 6" x 12" 8 3.88 – – 8 1.70

18" x 36" 6" x 36"12" x 24"

BRIGHT

AZUL

CLASSIC TAN

TAUPE BLEND

UNIVERSE

IRG1224133

IRG1224135

IRG1224136

IRG1224137

IRG1836133

IRG1836135

IRG1836136

IRG1836137

IRG0636133

IRG0636135

IRG0636136

IRG0636137

IRSP1836133

IRSP1836135

IRSP1836136

IRSP1836137

  
3" x 24" 6" x 12"

Bright

Azul

Classic Tan

Taupe Blend

Universe

IRG12MO134

IRG12MO133

IRG12MO135

IRG12MO136

IRG12MO137

IRG612C134

IRG612C133

IRG612C135

IRG612C136

IRG612C137

IRG324BT134

IRG324BT133

IRG324BT135

IRG324BT136

IRG324BT137

  
2" x 2"

Floor //  Taupe Blend Matte 12” x 24”

Matrix  11” x 8.5”  Binder   IRBMAX001 (Shade NEWX)

PRODUCT SIZE PCS./ 
BOX

BOX SF. BOXES/ 
PALLET

PALLET SF. THICKNESS WEIGHT LB./ 
SF.

FLOOR & WALL 
TILE

24 x 48 4 31.668 16 506.688 8 3.55

8 x 48 4 10.39 60 623.4 8 3.505

12 x 24 8 15.751 3240 504.032 8 3.787

6 x 24 16 15.585 623.4 8 3.55

T
R

A
V

E
R

T
IN

I G
R

IG
IO

 A
L

 C
O

N
T

R
O

BIANCO AL CONTRO GRIGIO AL CONTRO ARGENTO AL CONTRO

IRG2448112 IRG2448113 IRG2448114

V2 Rectified

GREEN
CHOICE

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES TEST INDUSTRY
STANDARDS

IRIS US 
RESULTS 
COLORED 

WATER ABSORPTION ASTM C373

SIZES

     - THICKNESS DIMENSION

     - FACIAL DIMENSION

     - WARPAGE AVERAGE (EDGE)

     - WARPAGE AVERAGE (DIAGONAL)

     - WEDGING AVERAGE

BOND STRENGTH

BREAKING STRENGTH

HARDNESS (Mohs SCALE)

VISIBLE ABRASION RESISTANCE FOR 
GLAZE TILE

FROST RESISTANCE (FREEZE/THAW)

CHEMICAL RESISTANCE

STAIN RESISTANCE

COEFFICENT OF FRICTION (DYNAMIC)

AESTHETIC CLASSIFICATION

* All values given are for matte or honed material. No values are given for polished material. Iris U.S. does not recommend polished 
surfaces in area subject to exposure from grease, oil or water.

T
R

A
V

E
R

T
IN

I A
R

G
E

N
TO

 A
L

 C
O

N
T

R
O

T
R

A
V

E
R

T
IN

I B
IA

N
C

O
 A

L
 C

O
N

T
R

O

IRG0848112 IRG0848113 IRG0848114

MOSAICS
12X12 SHEET

FINISH SIZE PCS./ 
BOX

BOX 
SF.

LB./ 
PIECE

BRICK 03 MATTE 2” x 6” 5 4.896 3.55

MOSAIC MATTE 2” x 2” 5 4.896 3.55

TRIM FINISH SIZE PCS./ 
BOX

BOX 
SF.

LB./ 
PIECE

BULLNOSE HONED 4” x 24” 16 10.38 2.95

IRG1248112 IRG1248113 IRG1248114

IRG0624112 IRG0624113

BIANCO AL CONTRO

CLASSIC
MOSAIC

2 x 2 mesh mounted on 12 x 12 sheet 2 x 6 mesh mounted 

GRIGIO AL CONTRO

ARGENTO AL CONTRO

HONED IRG12MD112P HONED IRG12MB312 HONED IRG424BT112

HONED IRG12MD113P

HONED IRG12MD114P

HONED IRG12MB313

HONED IRG12MB314

HONED IRG424BT113

HONED IRG424BT114

Travertini Al Contro  11” x 8.5”  Binder   IRBTAC001
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Maiolica  11” x 8.5”  Binder   IRBMAL001 (Shade OLD)

M
A

IO
LIC

A
 LA

T
T
EV2

GREEN
CHOICE

PRODUCT SIZE PCS./ 
BOX

BOX SF. BOXES/ 
PALLET

PALLET SF. THICKNESS WEIGHT LB./ 
SF.

WALL TILE 4 X 12 34 10.975 12 581.04 6 139.532

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES TEST INDUSTRY
STANDARDS

IRIS US 
RESULTS 
COLORED 
BODY

WATER ABSORPTION ASTM C373 IMPERVIOUS <0.5% ≤ 0.1%

SIZES

     - THICKNESS DIMENSION ASTM C499 RANGE ± 0.04 IN. MAX ≤ ± 0.04 IN.

     - FACIAL DIMENSION ASTM C499 ± 0.25% ≤ ± 0.25%

     - WARPAGE AVERAGE (EDGE) ASTM C485 ± 0.40% ≤ ± 0.40%

     - WARPAGE AVERAGE (DIAGONAL) ASTM C485 ± 0.40% ≤ ± 0.40%

     - WEDGING AVERAGE ASTM C502 ± 0.25% ≤ ± 0.25%

BOND STRENGTH ASTM C482 ≥ 50 PSI ≥ 200 PSI

BREAKING STRENGTH ASTM C648 ≥ 250 LBF ≥ 400 LBF

HARDNESS (Mohs SCALE) SCRATCH TEST

(NOT REGULATED)

RANGE 0 - 10 ≥ 7

VISIBLE ABRASION RESISTANCE FOR 
GLAZE TILE

ASTM C1027 NO REQUIREMENT/
RANGE 0 - 5

CLASS 4

FROST RESISTANCE (FREEZE/THAW) ASTM C1026 NO SAMPLE MUST SHOW
ALTERATIONS TO

SURFACE

NO EVIDENCE OF 
DAMAGE

CHEMICAL RESISTANCE ASTM C650 NO REQUIREMENT/
RANGE E - A

CLASS A

STAIN RESISTANCE ASTM C1378 NO REQUIREMENT/
RANGE E - A

CLASS A*

COEFFICENT OF FRICTION (DYNAMIC) DCOF ACUTEST SM 

(WET)
≥ 0.42 ≥ 0.50*

AESTHETIC CLASSIFICATION VISUAL EVALUATION 

SHADE & TEXTURE
NO REQUIREMENT/

RANGE V0 - V4
V2

* All values given are for matte or honed material. No values are given for polished material. Iris U.S. does not recommend polished 
surfaces in area subject to exposure from grease, oil or water.

OCRA ARANCIO

754980 754981

M
A

IO
LIC

A
 C

R
E
M
A

M
A

IO
LIC

A
 O

C
R
A

M
A

IO
LIC

A
 C

O
R
D
A

M
A

IO
LIC

A
 M

E
LA

M
A

IO
LIC

A
 A

C
Q
U
A
M
A
R
IN

A

M
A

IO
LIC

A
 A

R
A
N
C
IO

M
A

IO
LIC

A
 R

O
S
S
O

M
A

IO
LIC

A
 P

R
U
G
N
A

M
A

IO
LIC

A
 M

A
R
E

M
A

IO
LIC

A
 G

R
IG

IO

M
A

IO
LIC

A
 N

E
R
O

LATTE CREMA

754988 754989

CORDA MELA

754982 754984

ROSSO PRUGNA

754983 754991

GRIGIO NERO

754986 754987

ACQUAMARINA MARE

754990 754985

Rectified

Maiolica  11” x 8.5”  Binder   IRBMAL001 (Shade NEWX)

TECH
N

ICA
L

/
PA

C
K

A
G

IN
G

M
A

IO
LIC

A

PRODUCT SIZE PIECES/BOX BOX/SF BOXES/PALLET PALLET/SF THICKNESS WEIGHT LB/SF

Wall Tile 4" x 12" 34 10.975 12 581.04 7 mm 139.532

CO
LO

R
S

/
SI

ZE
S

Maiolica Ocra  4” x 12”  Glossy

Iris US  Architectural Sample Binders & Boxes

TECH
N

ICA
L

/
PA

C
K

A
G

IN
G

CO
LO

R
S

/
SI

ZE
S

S
LID

E

754894

754897

754898

754900

754895

754896

754899

562221

562224

562225

562227

562222

562223

562226

745210

745212

–

–

–

745211

745213

562245

562248

562249

562251

562246

562247

562250

562228

562231

562232

562234

562229

562230

562233

PRODUCT SIZE BOX/PIECES BOX/SF PALLET/ BOXES PALLET/SF THICKNESS WEIGHT LB/SF

Wall Tile 8" x 24" 12 15.49 48 743.71 7 mm 2.36

4" x 12" 34 10.98 80 878 7 mm 2.83

Rectified 40%

Slide Ocean & Sand  8” x 24”  GlossySlide Caramel   8” x 24”  Glossy

Slide  11” x 8.5”  Binder   IRBSLI001 (Shade NEWX)

Slide  12” x 12”  Binder   IRBSLI001 (Shade OLD)

8  x 24

562221

562224

562225

562227

562226

562222

562223

Glossy

White

Sand

Carmel 

Mink

Emerald

Ocean

Grey

Size

4  x 12
Glossy

754894

754898

754900

754899

754895

754896

754897

.5  x 24

861545

861544

861540

861546

861541

861542

861543

Matita

Matita White

Matita Sand

Matita Carmel 

Matita Mink

Matita Emerald

Matita Ocean

Matita Grey
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IRIS US  
tile sample displays
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IRIS US  
tile sample displays
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NEW!

INCLUDES 4 WHITE PANELS IN  12” X 38”:

•   Zenit White Polished

•   Zenit Beige Matte

•   Zenit Light Taupe Matte

•   Zenit Grey Polished

White Display Base with 6 slots is included; width 24”.

White 7-Slot Display Base 
LVU250

Zenit Panel Display Set 

IRISZENITDISP

White 6-Slot Display Base  

IRBBASEWHITE
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Iris US  Displays

Tabletop Display Base

IRTABLEDISP

DISPLAY DIMENSIONS: 12”X12”X2”   |   8 SLOTS TO FIT TILE SAMPLES UP TO 12”X24” SIZE
MAXIMUM TILE SAMPLE THICKNESS IS 12 MM

TABLETOP DISPLAY BASE
CODE:  IRTABLEDISP

DISPLAY DIMENSIONS: 12”X12”X2”  |  8 SLOTS TO FIT TILE SAMPLES UP TO 12”X24” SIZE 

MAXIMUM TILE SAMPLE THICKNESS IS 12MM  *Tile samples are not included
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MAESTRO SLIDING 6-PANEL DISPLAY - IRDISP2MAESTR

DISPLAY SPECIFICS:

•   white metal construction
•   6 pull-out panels that can fit up to 16 mm thick tile
•   panel size is 30” X 60” and can fit up to 12 tiles w/ 6 mm thickness placed back to back
•   panel can rotate 90

0 

each direction once pulled out
•   display dimensions: 70.75”(H) X 42.5”(L) X 24”(W)
•   assembly directions are included
•   tile is not included and must be purchased separately*   

H

WL

* Limited quantity available 
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Iris US  Displays

BROOKLYN SLIDING 6-PANEL DISPLAY - IRDISP2BROOKL

DISPLAY SPECIFICS:

•   white metal construction
•   6 pull-out panels that can fit up to 16 mm thick tile
•   panel size is 24” X 48” 
•   panel can rotate 90

0 

each direction once pulled out
•   display dimensions: 59”(H) X 38.5”(L) X 24”(W)
•   assembly directions are included
•   tile is not included and must be purchased separately*   
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RUNWAY 
18”x36” & 12”x24”  Honed & Lappato  
Mosaics 1”x2” & 2”x2” Honed

BLANC RUNWAY 
18”x36” & 12”x24”  Honed & Lappato  
Mosaics 1”x2” & 2”x2” Honed

ASH RUNWAY 
18”x36” & 12”x24”  Honed & Lappato  
Mosaics 1”x2” & 2”x2” Honed

FOG

RUNWAY  18” x 42” Panel Set  –  IRDISPRUNWAY 

FR
O

N
T 

w
ith

 ti
le

s
BA

C
K

 w
ith

 g
ra

ph
ic

s
* Limited quantity; can be made per order. 

* The room-scene images may verify from the pictures above
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Iris US  Displays

White 7-Slot Display Base  or  White 6-Slot Display Base  

LVU250  /  IRBBASEWHITE

Must be ordered separately.

FR
O

N
T 

w
ith

 ti
le

s
BA

C
K

 w
ith

 g
ra

ph
ic

s

ECOCRETE  18” x 42” Panel Set  –  IRDISPECOCRET 
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* The room-scene images may verify from the pictures above

FR
O

N
T 

w
ith

 ti
le

s
BA

C
K

 w
ith

 g
ra

ph
ic

s

ATELIER
18”x36” & 12”x24”  Honed & Lappato  
Mosaics 1”x2” & 2”x2” Honed

WHITE ATELIER
18”x36” & 12”x24”  Honed & Lappato  
Mosaics 1”x2” & 2”x2” Honed

SAND ATELIER 
18”x36” & 12”x24”  Honed & Lappato  
Mosaics 1”x2” & 2”x2” Honed

GREY LIGH ATELIER 
18”x36” & 12”x24”  Honed & Lappato  
Mosaics 1”x2” & 2”x2” Honed

TOUPE ATELIER
18”x36” & 12”x24”  Honed & Lappato  
Mosaics 1”x2” & 2”x2” Honed

OLIVE GREY ATELIER
18”x36” & 12”x24”  Honed & Lappato  
Mosaics 1”x2” & 2”x2” Honed

BLACK

ATELIER 18” x 42” Panel Set  –  IRDISPATELIER 

* Limited quantity; can be made per order. 
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White 7-Slot Display Base  or  White 6-Slot Display Base  

LVU250  /  IRBBASEWHITE

Must be ordered separately.

Iris US  Displays
FR

O
N

T 
w

ith
 ti

le
s

BA
C

K
 w

ith
 g

ra
ph

ic
s

BROOKLYN 24” x 48” Panel Set  –  IRDISPBROOKLY 
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* Limited quantity; can be made per order. 

* The room-scene images may verify from the pictures above

FR
O

N
T 

w
ith

 ti
le

s
BA

C
K

 w
ith

 g
ra

ph
ic

s

CARRARA SELECT  24” x 48” Panel Set  –  IRBSETCSA 
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White 7-Slot Display Base  or  White 6-Slot Display Base  

LVU250  /  IRBBASEWHITE

Must be ordered separately.

Iris US  Displays
FR

O
N

T 
w

ith
 ti

le
s

BA
C

K
 w

ith
 g

ra
ph

ic
s

CARRARA SELECT 2.0  24” x 48” Panel Set  –  IRBSETCS2A 
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IRIS US  
tile sample boards
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IRIS US  
tile sample boards
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Latte Tile Samples
IRUSLAT88

Crema Tile Samples
IRUSCRE89

Ocra Tile Samples
IRUSOCR80

Arancio Tile Samples
IRUSARA81

Corda Tile Samples
IRUSCOR82

Mela Tile Samples
IRUSMEL84

Aquamarina Tile Samples
IRUSAQU90

Prugna Tile Samples
IRUSPRU91

Mare Tile Samples
IRUSMAR85

Grigio Tile Samples
IRUSGRI86

Rosso Tile Samples
IRUSROS83

Nero Tile Samples
IRUSNER87

MAIOLICA CONCEPT BOARDS  

Approximate size is 11” x 18” (2 full 4” x 12” pieces)

CERAMIC WALL TILE SAMPLE BOARDS  

Empty Concept Board
IRUS1218BK
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SLIDE CONCEPT BOARDS  

Approximate size is 11” x 18” (2 full 4” x 12” pieces)

Empty Concept Board
IRUS1218BK

Grey Tile Samples
IRUSCBSLIDE01

White Tile Samples
IRUSCBSLIDE04

Sand Tile Samples
IRUSCBSLIDE05

Caramel Tile Samples
IRUSCBSLIDE06

Emerald Tile Samples
IRUSCBSLIDE02

Ocean Tile Samples
IRUSCBSLIDE03

Mink Tile Samples
IRUSCBSLIDE07

Iris US  Sample Boards
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Zenit Handheld Board 
IRDBZEN001

24” x 24”  2-Sided Board

* The room-scene images may verify from the pictures above

PORCELAIN FIELD TILE SAMPLE BOARDS  

NEW!

EMPTY HANDLE BLACK BOARD 
IRBEMPTY

24” x 24” 



33merchandising catalogue 2023

Atelier Handheld Board 
IRDBATE001

24” x 24”  2-Sided Board

Made in the USA

Corporate Office:

1360 S Vernon St.

Anaheim, CA 92805

P // 714.778.9026

F // 714.778.9751

Production Facility:

238 Porcelain Tile Dr.

Crossville, TN 38555

ATELIER ABSOLUTE BLACK
HONED

ATELIER OLIVE GREY
HONED

ATELIER GREY LIGHT
HONED

ATELIER TOUPE ATELIER SAND
POLISHED

ATELIER WHITE
POLISHED

ATELIER COLLECTION

POLISHED

V2 GREEN
CHOICERectified

BLACK

CLASSIC 01
MOSAIC

2 x 2 mesh mounted on 12 x 12 sheet

BRICK 01
MOSAIC

1 x 2 mesh mounted on 12 x 12 sheet

BULLNOSE
TRIM

4 x 24

COVE BASE
TRIM

6 x 12

M
O

SA
IC

S/
TR

IM
S/

SI
Z

ES

HONED
POLISHED

IRG12MO162
IRG12MO162

HONED
POLISHED

IRG12MB162
IRG12MB162

HONED
POLISHED

IRG424BT162
IRG424BT162

HONED
POLISHED

IRG612C162
IRG612C162

GREY LIGHT
HONED
POLISHED

IRG1836163
IRG1836163

OLIVE GREY
HONED
POLISHED

IRG1836164
IRG1836164

BLACK
HONED
POLISHED

IRG1836162
IRG1836162

OLIVE GREY
HONED
POLISHED

IRG12MO164
IRG12MO164

HONED
POLISHED

IRG12MB164
IRG12MB164

HONED
POLISHED

IRG424BT164
IRG424BT164

HONED
POLISHED

IRG612C164
IRG612C164

GREY LIGHT
HONED
POLISHED

IRG12MO163
IRG12MO163

HONED
POLISHED

IRG12MB163
IRG12MB163

HONED
POLISHED

IRG424BT163
IRG424BT163

HONED
POLISHED

IRG612C163
IRG612C163

TOUPE
HONED
POLISHED

IRG12MO166
IRG12MO166

HONED
POLISHED

IRG12MB166
IRG12MB166

HONED
POLISHED

IRG424BT166
IRG424BT166

HONED
POLISHED

IRG612C166
IRG612C166

SAND
HONED
POLISHED

IRG12MO165
IRG12MO165

HONED
POLISHED

IRG12MB165
IRG12MB165

HONED
POLISHED

IRG424BT165
IRG424BT165

HONED
POLISHED

IRG612C165
IRG612C165

WHITE
HONED
POLISHED

IRG12MO167
IRG12MO167

HONED
POLISHED

IRG12MB167
IRG12MB167

HONED
POLISHED

IRG424BT167
IRG424BT167

HONED
POLISHED

IRG612C167
IRG612C167

WHITE
HONED
POLISHED

IRG1836167
IRG1836167

SAND
HONED
POLISHED

IRG1836165
IRG1836165

TOUPE
HONED
POLISHED

IRG1836166
IRG1836166

GREY LIGHT
HONED
POLISHED

IRG1224163
IRG1224163

OLIVE GREY
HONED
POLISHED

IRG1224164
IRG1224164

BLACK
HONED
POLISHED

IRG1224162
IRG1224162

WHITE
HONED
POLISHED

IRG1224167
IRG1224167

SAND
HONED
POLISHED

IRG1224165
IRG1224165

TOUPE
HONED
POLISHED

IRG1224166
IRG122416612” x 24”

12” x 24”

18” x 36”

18” x 36”
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES TEST INDUSTRY

STANDARDS
IRIS US 

RESULTS 
COLORED BODY

WATER ABSORPTION ASTM C373 IMPERVIOUS <0.5% ≤ 0.1%

SIZES

- THICKNESS DIMENSION ASTM C499 RANGE ± 0.04 IN. MAX ≤ ± 0.04 IN.

- FACIAL DIMENSION ASTM C499 ± 0.25% ≤ ± 0.25%

- WARPAGE AVERAGE (EDGE) ASTM C485 ± 0.40% ≤ ± 0.40%

- WARPAGE AVERAGE (DIAGONAL) ASTM C485 ± 0.40% ≤ ± 0.40%

- WEDGING AVERAGE ASTM C502 ± 0.25% ≤ ± 0.25%

BOND STRENGTH ASTM C482 ≥ 50 PSI ≥ 200 PSI

BREAKING STRENGTH ASTM C648 ≥ 250 LBF ≥ 400 LBF

HARDNESS (Mohs SCALE) SCRATCH TEST
(NOT REGULATED)

RANGE 0 - 10 ≥ 7

VISIBLE ABRASION RESISTANCE FOR GLAZE TILE ASTM C1027 NO REQUIREMENT/
RANGE 0 - 5

CLASS 4

FROST RESISTANCE (FREEZE/THAW) ASTM C1026 NO SAMPLE MUST SHOW
ALTERATIONS TO

SURFACE

NO EVIDENCE OF 
DAMAGE

CHEMICAL RESISTANCE ASTM C650 NO REQUIREMENT/
RANGE E - A

CLASS A

STAIN RESISTANCE ASTM C1378 NO REQUIREMENT/
RANGE E - A

CLASS A*

COEFFICENT OF FRICTION (DYNAMIC) DCOF ACUTEST SM (WET) ≥ 0.42 ≥ 0.50*

AESTHETIC CLASSIFICATION VISUAL EVALUATION SHADE & 
TEXTURE

NO REQUIREMENT/
RANGE V0 - V4

V2

* All values given are for matte or honed material. No values are given for polished material. Iris U.S. does not recommend polished surfaces in area subject to exposure from grease, oil or water.

TEC
H

N
IC

A
L

WALL // ATELIER BLACK 12”x24” LAPPATO /  ATELIER BLACK MOSAIC 2”x2” HONED

Made in the USA

Corporate Office:

1360 S Vernon St.

Anaheim, CA 92805

P // 714.778.9026

F // 714.778.9751

Production Facility:

238 Porcelain Tile Dr.

Crossville, TN 38555

ATELIER COLLECTION

Runway Handheld Board 
IRDBRW001

24” x 24”  2-Sided Board

Made in the USA

Corporate Office:
1360 S Vernon St.
Anaheim, CA 92805

Production Facility:
238 Porcelain Tile Dr.
Crossville, TN 38555

RUNWAY TORTORE
HONED

POLISHED

HONED

RUNWAY COLLECTION

RUNWAY DELIGHT

RUNWAY FOG

RUNWAY ASH RUNWAY BLANC

HONED

HONED

V2 GREEN
CHOICERectified

Made in the USA

Corporate Office:
1360 S Vernon St.
Anaheim, CA 92805

Production Facility:
238 Porcelain Tile Dr.
Crossville, TN 38555

TORTORE

CLASSIC 01
MOSAIC

2 x 2 mesh mounted on 12 x 12 sheet

BRICK 01
MOSAIC

1 x 2 mesh mounted on 12 x 12 sheet

BULLNOSE
TRIM

4 x 24

COVE BASE
TRIM

6 x 12

S
IZ

E
S

M
O

S
A

IC
S

/T
R

IM
S

HONED IRG12MO160 HONED IRG12MB160 HONED IRG424BT160 HONED IRG612C160

FOG
HONED
POLISHED

IRG1836159
IRG1836159

DELIGHT
HONED
POLISHED

IRG1836158
IRG1836158

TORTORE
HONED
POLISHED

IRG1836160
IRG1836160

DELIGHT
HONED IRG12MO158 HONED IRG12MB158 HONED IRG424BT158 HONED IRG612C158

FOG
HONED IRG12MO159 HONED IRG12MB159 HONED IRG424BT159 HONED IRG612C159

ASH
HONED IRG12MO156 HONED IRG12MB156 HONED IRG424BT156 HONED IRG612C156

BLANC
HONED IRG12MO157 HONED IRG12MB157 HONED IRG424BT157 HONED IRG612C157

BLANC
HONED
POLISHED

IRG1836157
IRG1836157

ASH
HONED
POLISHED

IRG1836156
IRG1836156

FOG
HONED
POLISHED

IRG1224159
IRG1224159

DELIGHT
HONED
POLISHED

IRG1224158
IRG1224158

TORTORE
HONED
POLISHED

IRG1224160
IRG1224160

BLANC
HONED
POLISHED

IRG1224157
IRG1224157

ASH
HONED
POLISHED

IRG1224156
IRG122415612” x 24”

12” x 24”

18” x 36”

18” x 36”
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES TEST INDUSTRY

STANDARDS
IRIS US 
RESULTS 
COLORED BODY

WATER ABSORPTION ASTM C373 IMPERVIOUS <0.5% ≤ 0.1%

SIZES

- THICKNESS DIMENSION ASTM C499 RANGE ± 0.04 IN. MAX ≤ ± 0.04 IN.

- FACIAL DIMENSION ASTM C499 ± 0.25% ≤ ± 0.25%

- WARPAGE AVERAGE (EDGE) ASTM C485 ± 0.40% ≤ ± 0.40%

- WARPAGE AVERAGE (DIAGONAL) ASTM C485 ± 0.40% ≤ ± 0.40%

- WEDGING AVERAGE ASTM C502 ± 0.25% ≤ ± 0.25%

BOND STRENGTH ASTM C482 ≥ 50 PSI ≥ 200 PSI

BREAKING STRENGTH ASTM C648 ≥ 250 LBF ≥ 400 LBF

HARDNESS (Mohs SCALE) SCRATCH TEST
(NOT REGULATED)

RANGE 0 - 10 ≥ 7

VISIBLE ABRASION RESISTANCE FOR 
GLAZE TILE

ASTM C1027 NO REQUIREMENT/
RANGE 0 - 5

CLASS 4

FROST RESISTANCE (FREEZE/THAW) ASTM C1026 NO SAMPLE MUST SHOW
ALTERATIONS TO

SURFACE

NO EVIDENCE OF
DAMAGE

CHEMICAL RESISTANCE ASTM C650 NO REQUIREMENT/
RANGE E - A

CLASS A

STAIN RESISTANCE ASTM C1378 NO REQUIREMENT/
RANGE E - A

CLASS A*

COEFFICENT OF FRICTION (DYNAMIC) DCOF ACUTEST SM

(WET)
≥ 0.42 ≥ 0.50*

* All values given are for matte or honed material. No values are given for polished material. Iris U.S. does not recommend polished surfaces in area
subject to exposure from grease, oil or water.

T
E

C
H

N
IC

A
L

WALL / RUNWAY BLANC 12”x24” LAPPATO 
FLOOR / RUNWAY FOG 18”x36” LAPPATO

RUNWAY COLLECTION

* The room-scene images may verify from the pictures above

Iris US  Sample Boards
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Carrara Select Honed Handheld Board 
IRDBCSH001

24” x 24”  2-Sided Board

Made in the USA

Corporate Office:
1360 S Vernon ST  Anaheim, CA 92805
PH 714.778.9026  ·  FX 714.778.9751

Production Facility:
238 Porcelain Tile DR  Crossville, TN 38555

Carrara Venato

Carrara BluCarrara ArabescatoCarrara PaonazzoCarrara Gioia

CARRARA SELECT COLLECTION
HONED

Made in the USA

Corporate Office:
1360 S Vernon ST  Anaheim, CA 92805
PH 714.778.9026  ·  FX 714.778.9751

Production Facility:
238 Porcelain Tile DR  Crossville, TN 38555

CARRARA SELECT COLLECTION
V2 GREEN

CHOICERectified

Bright & Classic Tan Matte 18” x  36”

Tech Specs

Water Absorbtion

Size

   Calibrated (non rectified)

   Rectified

Bond Strength

Deep Abrasion

Hardness (Mohs scale)

Frost Resistance (Freeze/Thaw)

Chemical Resistance

Breaking Strength

Coefficient of Friction (static)

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

ASTM C373

ASTM C499

ASTM C499

ASTM C485

ASTM C485

ASTM C502

ASTM C499

ASTM C499

ASTM C485

ASTM C485

ASTM C502

ASTM C482

ASTM C1243

ASTM C1026

ASTM C650

ASTM C648

ASTM C1028

TEST

0.5% Maximum

• Range of Thickness (inch)

• Average Facial Dimension

• Warpage

• Warpage

• Wedging 

• Range of Thickness (inch)

• Average Facial Dimension

• Warpage

• Warpage

• Wedging 

50 psi or greater

< 175 mm³

No requirement

No sample must show

alterations to surface

No requirement

250 lbf or greater

No requirement

0.040

± 0.50%

± 75% on any edge

± 50% on diagonal    

± 0.50%

 0.040

± 0.25%

± 0.40% on any edge

± 0.40% on diagonal

± 0.25%

INDUSTRY STANDARDS

≤ 0.1%

≤ 0.040

≤ ± 0.50%

≤ ± 0.75%

≤ ± 0.50%

≤ ± 0.50%

≤ 0.040

≤ 0.25%

≤ 0.40%

≤ 0.40%

≤ 0.25%

> 200 psi

< 150 mm³

≥ 7

No cracking

or spalling occurred

Class A

≥ 350 lbf

Per collection

IRIS US RESULTS COLORED BODY

Data taken from a representative colored body collection.  Individual product testing can be conducted by request.

Coefficient of Friction:  All values given are for matte or honed material.  No values are given for polished material.  Iris U.S. does not recommend polished surfaces in areas subject to exposure from grease, oil or water.   (All values are based on ASTM C1028.)

C1028
COF

Dry  ≥ 0.75
Wet  ≥ 0.60

Acutest
COF

Wet  ≥ 0.42

Sizes

Packaging 
Per Box

24 x 48 12 x 48

5 PCS

19.69 SF 

8 mm

3.58 LB / SF

Carrara Gioia

Carrara Venato

Carrara Arabescato

Carrara Paonazzo

Carrara Blu

Mosaics

Carrara Gioia

Carrara Venato

Carrara Arabescato

Carrara Paonazzo

Carrara Blu

Packaging 
Per Box

4 PCS

31.67 SF 

8 mm

3.83 LB / SF

IRG2448145

IRG2448147

IRG2448143

IRG2448146

IRG2448144

IRG1248145

IRG1248147

IRG1248143

IRG1248146

IRG1248144

2 x 2
mesh mounted 

on 12 x 12 sheet

5 PCS

4.90 SF 

8 mm

IRG12MO145

IRG12MO147

IRG12MO143

IRG12MO146

IRG12MO144

Honed

5 PCS

4.90 SF 

8 mm

N/A

IRP12MO147

IRP12MO143

IRP12MO146

IRP12MO144

Polished

4 PCS

31.67 SF 

8 mm

3.83 LB / SF

N/A

IRP2448147

IRP2448143

IRP2448146

IRP2448144

Honed Polished Honed Polished

5 PCS

19.69 SF 

8 mm

3.58 LB / SF

IRP1248145

IRP1248147

IRP1248143

IRP1248146

IRP1248144

12 x 248 x 48

6 PCS

15.59 SF 

8 mm

3.69 LB / SF

8 PCS

15.75 SF 

8 mm

3.55 LB / SF

IRG1224145

IRG1224147

IRG1224143

IRG1224146

IRG1224144

IRG0848145

IRG0848147

IRG0848143

IRG0848146

IRG0848144

HonedHoned

Trim

4 x 24
Bullnose

Carrara Gioia

Carrara Venato

Carrara Arabescato

Carrara Paonazzo

Carrara Blu

16 PCS

10.39 SF 

8 mm

Cove Base

8 PCS

3.88 SF 

8 mm

Demetra
mesh mounted 

on 12 x 12 sheet

5 PCS

4.90 SF 

8 mm

5 PCS

4.08 SF 

8 mm

IRG12MD3145 

IRG12MD3147 

IRG12MD3143

IRG12MD3146

IRG12MD3144

IRG10MT145

IRG10MT147

IRG10MT143

IRG10MT146

IRG10MT144

IRG424BT145

IRG424BT147

IRG424BT143

IRG424BT146

IRG424BT144

IRG612C145

IRG612C147

IRG612C143

IRG612C146

IRG612C144

Honed Honed HonedHoned

floor Blu Honed 12” x 24”, wall Tiziano Blu Mosaic 12” x 12”

Tiziano
mesh mounted 

on 10 x 12 sheet

* The room-scene images may verify from the pictures above

Carrara Select 2.0 Handheld Board 
IRDBCS2001

24” x 24”  2-Sided Board

made in the usa

Corporate Office:
1360 S Vernon ST  Anaheim, CA 92805

Ph. 714.778.9026  •  Fx. 714.778.9751

Production Facility:
238 Porcelain Tile Dr. 

Crossville, TN 38555

CARRARA SELECT 2.0 COLLECTION

Romano Greige PolishedCarrara Zebrino Polished

Calacatta Renoire NaturalCalacatta Renoire Polished

Romano White Polished Carrara Onyx Grey Polished

CARRARA SELECT 2.0 COLLECTION

made in the usa

Corporate Office:
1360 S Vernon ST  Anaheim, CA 92805

Ph. 714.778.9026  •  Fx. 714.778.9751

Production Facility:
238 Porcelain Tile Dr. 

Crossville, TN 38555

TRIMS COVE BASE
  6”x12” 4”x24”

Calacatta Renoire
Carrara Onyx Grey
Carrara Zebrino
Romano Greige
Romano White

IRG612C170 IRG424BT170
       IRG612C171 IRG424BT171
       IRG612C172 IRG424BT172
       IRG612C173 IRG424BT173
       IRG612C174 IRG424BT174

COLORS/SIZES 24” x 48” 12” x 24”  4” x 12”

CALACATTA RENOIRE NATURAL

CALACATTA RENOIRE POLISHED

CARRARA ONYX GREY NATURAL

CARRARA ONYX GREY POLISHED

CARRARA ZEBRINO NATURAL

CARRARA ZEBRINO POLISHED

ROMANO GREIGE NATURAL

ROMANO GREIGE POLISHED

ROMANO WHITE NATURAL

ROMANO WHITE POLISHED

IRG2448170
IRP2448170

IRG2448171
IRP2448171

IRG2448172
IRP2448172

IRG2448173
IRP2448173

IRG2448174
IRP2448174

IRG1224170
IRP1224170

IRG1224171
IRP1224171

IRG1224172
IRP1224172

IRG1224173
IRP1224173

IRG1224174
IRP1224174

IRG0412170
IRP0412170

IRG0412171
IRP0412171

IRG0412172
IRP0412172

IRG0412173
IRP0412173

IRG0412174
IRP0412174

MOSAICS MOSAIC 2”x2”
           on 12”x12” sheet

MOSAIC 1”x2”
    on 12”x12” sheet

Calacatta Renoire Natural
Carrara Onyx Grey Natural
Carrara Zebrino Natural
Romano Greige Natural
Romano White Natural

IRG12MO170 IRG12MB170
         IRG12MO171 IRG12MB171
         IRG12MO172 IRG12MB172
         IRG12MO173 IRG12MB173
         IRG12MO174 IRG12MB174

    Data has been taken from a representative colored body collection. Individual product testing can be conducted by request.
* All values are given for Matte or Honed material etc.

PHYSICAL-CHEMICAL PROPERTIES TEST REQUIRED VALUE AVERAGE VALUE

SIZES Rectified
ASTM C499
ASTM C499
ASTM C485
ASTM C485
ASTM C502

• Range of thickness
• Avarage facial dimension
• Warpage average edge
• Warpage average diagonal
• Wedging

± 0.040 Inc. Max.
± 0.25%
± 0.40%
± 0.40%
± 0.25%

≤ ± 0.04 Inc.
≤ ± 0.25%
≤ ± 0.40%
≤ ± 0.40%
≤ ± 0.25%

WATER ABSORPTION ASTM C373 E ≤ 0.5% ≤ 0.1%

BOND STRENGTH ASTM C482 50 psi or greater ≥ 200 psi

VISIBLE ABRASION RESISTANCE ASTM C1027 According to manufacturer’s data Class 4

HARDNESS (MOHS) Scratch Test
(No regulated)

Range 0 -10 ≥ 7

RESISTANCE TO THERMAL SHOCK – Test method available Guaranteed

FROST RESISTANCE ASTM C1026 No sample must show alterations to surface No evidence 
of damage

CHEMICAL RESISTANCE ASTM C650 No requirement  • Range E - A Class A

STAIN RESISTANCE ASTM C1378 No requirement  • Range E - A Class A*

BREAKING STRENGHT ASTM C648 250 lbf or grater ≥ 400 lbf

AESTHETIC CLASSICATION Visual Evaluation
Shade & Texture

No requirement • Range V0 - V4 V2

COEFFICIENT OF FRICTION (DCOF) BOT 3000 ≥ 0.42* ≥ 0.42*

SIZE THICKNESS BOX PALLET WEIGHT

PIECES SQ.FT. BOX SQ.FT. LB/SQ.FT.

24" x 48"
12" x 24"
12" x 4"

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

4

8

36

31.37

15.75

11.63

20

32

–

633.36

504.03

–

3.83

3.55

3.55

LB/PIECES

12" x 12" Mosaic 2"x 2"
12" x 12" Mosaic 1"x 2"

8 mm

8 mm

5

5

4.90

4.90

–

–

–

–

3.55

3.55

4" x 24" Bullnose 8 mm 16 10.39 – – 2.00

6" x 12" Cove Base 7.5 mm 8 3.88 – – 1.70

GREEN
CHOICE

SM

MADE IN THE U.S.A.
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Ecocrete Honed Handheld Board 
IRDBECO001

24” x 24”  2-Sided Board

Made in the USA

Corporate Office:
1360 S Vernon ST  Anaheim, CA 92805
PH 714.778.9026  ·  FX 714.778.9751

Production Facility:
238 Porcelain Tile DR  Crossville, TN 38555

Aqua

Melted Ice Sage Weathered Black

ECOCRETE COLLECTION
HONED

Made in the USA

Corporate Office:
1360 S Vernon ST  Anaheim, CA 92805
PH 714.778.9026  ·  FX 714.778.9751

Production Facility:
238 Porcelain Tile DR  Crossville, TN 38555

Aqua 18” x 36”  

Sizes

Mosaics Trim

2 x 2
All Colors available

Melted Ice 

Aqua

Sage

Weathered Black

IRG12MO129

IRG12MO128

IRG12MO130

IRG12MO131

Honed

3 x 24
Bullnose

Melted Ice 

Aqua

Sage

Weathered Black

IRG324BT129

IRG324BT128

IRG324BT130

IRG324BT131

Honed

5 PCS

4.896 SF 

8 mm

16 PCS

7.793 SF 

8 mm

Packaging 
Per Box

Packaging 
Per Box

24 x 24

Honed

4 PCS

15.834 SF 

8 mm

3.66 LB / SF

12 x 24

Honed

8 PCS

15.571 SF 

8 mm

3.56 LB / SF

18 x 36

Honed Rigato

5 PCS

22.189 SF 

8 mm

3.63 LB / SF

6 x 36

Melted Ice 

Aqua

Sage

Weathered Black

IRG2424129

IRG2424128

IRG2424130

IRG2424131

IRG1224129

IRG1224128

IRG1224130

IRG1224131

IRG1836129

IRG1836128

IRG1836130

IRG1836131

IRS1836129

IRS1836128

IRS1836130

IRS1836131

IRG0636129

IRG0636128

IRG0636130

IRG0636131

IRS0636129

IRS0636128

IRS0636130

IRS0636131

Honed Rigato

7 PCS

10.21 SF 

8 mm

3.63 LB / SF

Tech Specs

Water Absorbtion

Size

   Calibrated (non rectified)

   Rectified

Bond Strength

Deep Abrasion

Hardness (Mohs scale)

Frost Resistance (Freeze/Thaw)

Chemical Resistance

Breaking Strength

Coefficient of Friction (static)

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

ASTM C373

ASTM C499

ASTM C499

ASTM C485

ASTM C485

ASTM C502

ASTM C499

ASTM C499

ASTM C485

ASTM C485

ASTM C502

ASTM C482

ASTM C1243

ASTM C1026

ASTM C650

ASTM C648

ASTM C1028

TEST

0.5% Maximum

• Range of Thickness (inch)

• Average Facial Dimension

• Warpage

• Warpage

• Wedging 

• Range of Thickness (inch)

• Average Facial Dimension

• Warpage

• Warpage

• Wedging 

50 psi or greater

< 175 mm³

No requirement

No sample must show

alterations to surface

No requirement

250 lbf or greater

No requirement

0.040

± 0.50%

± 75% on any edge

± 50% on diagonal    

± 0.50%

 0.040

± 0.25%

± 0.40% on any edge

± 0.40% on diagonal

± 0.25%

INDUSTRY STANDARDS

≤ 0.1%

≤ 0.040

≤ ± 0.50%

≤ ± 0.75%

≤ ± 0.50%

≤ ± 0.50%

≤ 0.040

≤ 0.25%

≤ 0.40%

≤ 0.40%

≤ 0.25%

> 200 psi

< 150 mm³

≥ 7

No cracking

or spalling occurred

Class A

≥ 350 lbf

Per collection

IRIS US RESULTS COLORED BODY

Data taken from a representative colored body collection.  Individual product testing can be conducted by request.

Coefficient of Friction:  All values given are for matte or honed material.  No values are given for polished material.  Iris U.S. does not recommend polished surfaces in areas subject to exposure from grease, oil or water.   (All values are based on ASTM C1028.)

C1028

COF
Dry  ≥ 0.80
Wet  ≥ 0.60

Acutest

COF
Wet  ≥ 0.42

mesh mounted 
on 12 x 12 sheet

6 x 12
Cove Base

IRG612C129

IRG612C128

IRG612C130

IRG612C131

Honed

8 PCS

3.88 SF 

8 mm

Pressed
Only

Pressed
Only

Rectified

Rectified

ECOCRETE COLLECTION
V2 GREEN

CHOICERectified
18x36 & 6x36 Only

* The room-scene images may verify from the pictures above

Matrix Handheld Board 
IRDBMAX001

24” x 24”  2-Sided Board

BRIGHT MATTE

COLLECTION

Made in the USA

Corporate Office:
1360 S Vernon St.
Anaheim, CA 92805

Production Facility:
238 Porcelain Tile Dr.
Crossville, TN 38555

P //  714.778.9026
F //  714.778.9751

CLASSIC TAN MATTETAUPE BLEND MATTE

UNIVERSE VINTAGE

AZUL MATTE

SI
Z

ES
/C

O
LO

R
S

TEC
H

N
IC

A
L

MATRIX COLLECTION
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Water Absorbtion

Size

Calibrated (non rectified)

Rectified

Bond Strength

Deep Abrasion

Hardness (Mohs scale)

Frost Resistance (Freeze/Thaw)

Chemical Resistance

Breaking Strength

Coefficient of Friction (static)

BRIGHT

AZUL

CLASSIC TAN

TAUPE BLEND

UNIVERSE

TEST

ASTM C373

ASTM C499

ASTM C499

ASTM C485

ASTM C485

ASTM C502

ASTM C499

ASTM C499

ASTM C485

ASTM C485

ASTM C502

ASTM C482

ASTM C1243

ASTM C1026

ASTM C650

ASTM C648

ASTM C1028

IRIS US RESULTS
COLORED BODY

≤ 0.1%

≤ 0.040

≤ ± 0.50%

≤ ± 0.75%

≤ ± 0.50%

≤ ± 0.50%

≤ 0.040

≤ 0.25%

≤ 0.40%

≤ 0.40%

≤ 0.25%

> 200 psi

< 150 mm³

≥ 7

No cracking

  or spalling occurred

Class A

≥ 350 lbf

Per collection

INDUSTRY STANDARDS

0.5% Maximum

• Range of  Thickness (inch)

• Average Facial Dimension

• Warpage

• Warpage

• Wedging

• Range of  Thickness (inch)

• Average Facial Dimension

• Warpage

• Warpage

• Wedging

50 psi or greater

< 175 mm³

No requirement

No sample must show

   alterations to surface

No requirement

250 lbf  or greater

No requirement

Matte      IRG1224134
Vintage

Matte      IRG1224133
Vintage

Matte      IRG1224135
Vintage

Matte      IRG1224136
Vintage

Matte      IRG1224137
Vintage

IRG0636134

IRG0636133

IRG0636135

IRG0636136

IRG0636137

IRG1836134
IRSP1836134

IRG1836133
IRSP1836133

IRG1836135
IRSP1836135

IRG1836136
IRSP1836136

IRG1836137
IRSP1836137

0.040

± 0.50%

± 75% on any edge ± 

50% on diagonal

± 0.50%

0.040

± 0.25%

± 0.40% on any edge

± 0.40% on diagonal

± 0.25%

"Data taken from a representative colored  body collection. Individual product testing can be conducted by request.

Coefficient of Friction: All values given ore for matte or honed material. No va lues ore given for polished material. Iris U.S. does not recommend  polished surfaces in areas subiect 
to exposure from grease, oil or wa ter. (All values are based on ASTM C1028 and Acutest DCO F.)"

V2 GREEN
CHOICERectified

18x36 & 6x36 only

MATRIX BRIGHT 18”x36” MATTE

Made in the USA

Corporate Office:
1360 S Vernon St.
Anaheim, CA 92805

Production Facility:
238 Porcelain Tile Dr.
Crossville, TN 38555

P //  714.778.9026
F //  714.778.9751

Iris US  Sample Boards
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IRIS CERAMICA & FMG  
merchandising
Presenting Catalogues, Sample Boxes & Cases, Architectural Binders and other merchandising.
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IRIS CERAMICA & FMG  
merchandising
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Diesel General Catalogue 2020
LCP187 / LCP185

Pluriball Catalogue
LCP230

Diesel Liquid Cosmo Catalogue 
LCG337

Diesel Catalogue KIT BOX
LPQ1001

INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING DIESEL CATALOGUES:

LCP228 CITY LIGHTS 

LCP221 FENCE 

LCP223 GLASS BLOCKS 

LCP224 INDUSTRIAL GLASS 

LCP226 CAMP 

LCG339 HARD LEATHER 

LCG341 STAGE

LCG347 ALUROCK

LCG348 LIQUID STONE
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Glass Blocks Catalogue
LCP223

Stage Catalogue
LCG341

Industrial Glass Catalogue
LCP224

Alurock Catalogue
LCG347

Camp Catalogue
LCP226

City Lights Catalogue
LCP228

Liquid Stone Catalogue
LCG348

Hard Leather Catalogue
LCG339

Fence Catalogue
LCP221

Diesel Living   Catalogues
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Diesel Camp Binder – GL0185
Diesel Camp Kit Case 12 – LPQ968

Diesel Case 14 – LPQ965
Industrial Glass, Solid Concrete, Hard Leather Tile Sample Box

Camp Case 9 – LPQ967
Tile Sample Box

Fence Case 8 – LPQ973  
Tile Sample Box

Glass Blocks Case 8 – LPQ993  
Tile Sample Box

Liquid Stone Case 6 – LPM1032  
Tile Sample Box

City Lights Bag  – LPQ1002  
Tile Sample Bag

City Lights Case  – LPQ1003  
Tile Sample Box

Alurock Case 5 – LPM1033  
Tile Sample Box

Pluriball Case – LPQ1014  
Tile Sample Box

Stage Case 9 – LPQ966
Tile Sample Box

Diesel Sample Box Sets

Diesel Living  Sample Cases / Boxes
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Iris Ceramica  Catalogues / Binders / Boxes

General Iris Ceramica Catalogue 
LCA204

E-Wood Catalogue LCG307
E-Wood Binder GL0145

COMBINAZIONI
ORIGINALI 
SI FONDONO
CON LA MATERIA

ORIGINAL MATCHES
MELTING WITH 
MATERIAL

Be In Catalogue LCP214
Be In Sample Box LPQ977

Adamas Catalogue LCP164
Adamas Sample Box LPQ340

Aura Catalogue LCP174
Aura Sample Box LPQ430

Blaze Catalogue LCP191
Blaze Sample Box LPQ435

Belike Catalogue LCP190
Belike Sample Box LPQ435

BLAZE
i - Wall
L'armonia della forma

BELIKE
i - Wall
Anima raffinata

Freehand Catalogue LCP189
Freehand Sample Box LPQ399

LOL Catalogue LCP177
LOL Sample Box LPQ392
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May Catalogue 
LCP176

May 4x8 Sample Box  
LPQ391

May 10x20 Solid Colors Sample Box 
LPQ391

May 10x20 Deco Colors Sample Box 
LPQ396

i - Floors
Ricercati dettagli naturali

MADEIRA

BY GUILLERMO MARIOTTO

i - Wall
Tradizione Contemporanea

MAIOLICA

Maiolica Catalogue 
LCP163

Maiolica Sample Box 
LPQ341

Maiolica Deco Sample Box 
LPQ342

Madeira Binder GL0171Luce Binder LPT103
Luce Sample Bag LPT104
Luce Sample Box LPT102

Luce Catalogue LCG363 Madeira Catalogue LCG319

WHOLE
i - Wall
Mix armonioso

Whole Catalogue 
LCG338

Whole Binder
GL0916

Whole Sample Box
LPQ436

NEW!

Elementi Catalogue LCG367
Elementi Terra Riv. Box LPQ1005

Elementi Terra Binder GL0923

Elementi Lava 20x20 Box LPQ1006

Elementi Lava Binder GL0924

Elementi Lava 7.5x30 Box LPQ1007

Elementi Pietra Di Sciara Binder GL0925

NEW!
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Slide Sample Box LPQ393
Slide Sample Bag LPQ432

Slide Catalogue LCP171

Space Catalogue LCG312Shire Catalogue LCG316
Wheat Sample Bag LPQ992
Wheat Catalogue LCP213

PIETRA DI
BILBAO
i - Floor
Percorsi raffinati

Pietra di Basalto Catalogue LCG317
Pietra di Basalto Binder GL0156

Pietra di Bilboa Catalogue LCG361
Pietra di Bilboa Binder GL0926

Iris Ceramica  Catalogues / Binders / Boxes
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Bottega d'Arte Catalogue
LCP229

Bottega d'Arte Sample Box
LPQ1013

Bottega d'Arte Sample Cassettiera Box
LPQ1009

Bottega d'Arte Sample Binder (Set of 3)
LPQ1008

Includes the following catalogues:
- Whole
- Blaze
- Freehand
- Belike 

QUAYSIDE

Iris Ceramica New Collections Catalogue Set 
LCP220

Iris Ceramica  Catalogues

Quayside Catalogue 
LCG334

Quayside Binder
GL0913

Quayside Tile Sample Box
LPQ980

NEW!
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Balance Catalogue
PC0310

Balance Binder
LPT112

Balance Sample Flat Box  LPT114 

Balance Sample Cube Box  LPT113

Balance Sample Display Box  LPT115

NEW!
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FMG – Maxfine 

Presenting Maxfine Catalogues and other merchandising products

FMG General Catalogue
PC0201

Design Your Slabs Catalogue
PC0265

Design Your Slabs Sample Box
LPT077

270
 120

Maxfine H270 Catalogue
PC0288

Stone

Maxfine H270 Stone Catalogue
PC0266

MAXI-CLADDING
I sistemi di facciata per le lastre MAXI, tipologie di applicazione

FAÇADES
  SYSTEMS, 
VARIOUS
APPLICATIONS

Maxi Cladding Catalogue
PC0229
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Quarzite Catalogue PC0258

Quarzite Binder LPP152 

TECHNICAL  

PORCELAIN

Full Body Tile Catalogue PC0293 Palladio Catalogue PC0285

Palladio Sample Box LTP088 Palladio Sample Binder LPP161

Palladio Sample Tube LPT089

Blast Catalogue PC0267

Blast Binder LPP158



48 Please contact our Customer Service to check stock availability at 714-224-5820.

Quarzite Catalogue PC0258

Quarzite Binder LPP152 

TECHNICAL  

PORCELAIN

Full Body Tile Catalogue PC0293 Palladio Catalogue PC0285

Palladio Sample Box LTP088 Palladio Sample Binder LPP161

Palladio Sample Tube LPT089

Blast Catalogue PC0267

Blast Binder LPP158
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venice Villa 

Venice Villa & Rialto Catalogue
PC0260

Venice Villa Binder
LPP154

Venice Villa Rialto Binder
LPP157

Venice Villa Sample Box 20x20 Colorful
LPT070

Venice Villa Sample Box
LPT069

Venice Villa Rialto Sample Box 20x20
LPT075

Venice Villa Sample Tube
LPT099

Venice Villa Rialto Sample Tube
LPT100

FMG – Maxfine  Catalogues / Binders / Boxes



Iris US / Maxfine Marmi Sample Box 
LPT060

Marble Look Samples

Maxfine Marmi Natural/Silky Sample Box 
LPT068
Includes samples in Natural and Silky finishes:

Marmi Thassos, Marmi Calacatta, Onice Oro, Onice Perla, Travertino, 
Marmi Bianco Venato Extra, Marmi Extra White, Marmi Arabescato, 
Marmi Bianco Lasa, Marmi Blue De Savoie, Marmi Stone Grey, Marmi 
Black Marquinia Silky, Marmi Vein White Silky, Onice Avorio Silky, Onice 
Grigio Silky, Onice Verde Silky, Marmi Azul Macaubas Silky, Marmi 
Sahara Noir Silky, Chromocode 3D Titanium White, Chromocode 3D 
Ivory Black, Calacatta Oro, Marmi Calacatta Supreme, Marmi Statuario 
Delicato, Marmi Grey Calacatta, Marmi Aosta Green, Marmi Grigio 
Carnia, Marmi Nuvolato Grigio Silky, Marmi Gaudi Stone Extra Silky.

Maxfine Marmi 1 Sample Box 

LPT071
Includes samples in Polished finish:

Crema Marfil Extra, Alps Heart, Thassos, Calacatta, Travertino, 
Travertino Classico, Bianco Venato Extra, Estremoz Crema, Extra White, 
Arabescato, Bianco Lasa, Blue De Savoie, Statuario Light, Stone Grey, 
White Calacatta, Black Marquinia.Veined White, Azul Macaubas, 
Sahara Noir, Emperador, Calacatta Oro, Calacatta Supremo, Amazonite. 

Maxfine Marmi 2 Sample Box 
LPT098

Includes samples in Polished finish:

Statuario Delicato, Calacatta Grey, Aosta Green, Connemarble Irish, 
Verde Persia, Gaudi Stone Extra, Rosso Lepanto, Breccia Medicea, 
Delicato Cremo, Trambiserra Grey, Kuroka, Ocean White, Grigio Alpi 
Carnia, Brazilian Blu, Black Onyx, Nuvolato Grigio.

Maxfine Preciosity Slabs Sample Box 
LPT072
Includes samples in Polished finish:

Onice Oro, Onice Perla, Onice Avorio, Onice Grigio, Onice Verde, 
Onice Ghiaccio, Onice Reale, Onice Malaga, Onice Giada, Onice 
Alabastrino, Gemstone Pearl, Gemstone Rose, Gemstone Violet, Agata 
Atena, Agata Blu, Agata Black.

Maxfine Pietre-Metalli Sample Box 
LPT073
Includes samples in Natural and Structured finishes:

Lavica Pearl Natural, Lavica Grey Natural, Lavica Dark Natural, 
Lavica Beige Natural, Lavica Black Natural, Limestone Moon 
Structured, Limestone Ash Structured, Limestone Deep Structured, 
Citystone Pearl Natural, Citystone Grey Natural, Citystone Dove 
Natural, Citystone Brown Natural, Iron Black Matte, Iron Bronze 
Matte, Iron Grey Matte, Metal XXl Grey Metal, Metal XXL Black Metal, 
Metal XXL White Metal, H270 Tyrol Stone Structured, H270 Lunar 
Stone Structured, Tuscany Stone Structured, Art Stone Mystic Black 
Matte, Art Stone Abyss Grey Matte, Art Stone Intensive White Matte. 

Maxfine Design Sample Box 
LPT074
Includes samples in Matte and Polished finishes:

Chromocode 3D Titanium White Polished, Chromocode Ivory Black 
Polished, Iron Corten Matte, Walk On Snow Matte, Walk On Silver 
Matte, Walk On Dusk Matte, Walk On Hazel Matte, Walk On Sand 
Matte, Avenu XXL Ivory Natural, Avenu XXL Silver Natural, Avenu XXL 
Plumb Natural, Avenu XXL Amber Natural, Hymalayn Stones Brown 
Polished, Hymalayn Stones Ash Polished, Hymalayn Stones Artic Polished, 
Venice Villa Zinc Polished, Venice Villa Ivory Polished, Highway Black 
Matte, Highway Grey Matte, Highway White Matte.

Iris US / Maxfine Marmi Sample Box 
LPT061

Stone/Concrete Look Samples

FMG – Maxfine  Catalogues / Binders / Boxes
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